Trenina apmekiéjums:

HK UPB

75,04 20 /8

Vards, Uzvards

Telefona nr.

Holdinga uznémums

E - pasts

Ar parakstu apliecina
savu dalibu trenind

Nr.
p.k.

1. |Girts Ronis 26768638 UPB EXD girts.ronis@upb.lv

2. |lanis Alksnis 26432720 UPBIT janis.alksnis@upb.lv

3. |Ansis Silnieks 26764640 AILE grupa ansis,silnieks@ailegrupa.lv

4, |Arturs Timpars 20207440 AILE grupa arturs.timpars@aile}grqgg,}l}y&‘

5. |Karlis Senkers 29459048 HL studija karlis.senkers@upb.lv

6. |Dzintars Talavs 29462891 UPB EXD kristinar@inbox.lv

7. |Agnis Klans 26645438 RK metals agnis.klans@rkmetals.lv ‘#‘T'T;Z
8. |Kristaps Buzats 22435111 UPB EXD kristaps.buzats@upbly | e e
9. [Ritvars Vigs 29324188 RK metils ritvars.viss@rkmetals.ly = i
10. |Ingus Kiselis 26741814 RK metals ingus.kiselis@rkmetals.lv

11, |Artis Berkis 29861272 UPB EXD artis.berkis@rkmetals.lv

12. |Janis Bogdans 26544526 RK metals bogijs@inbox.lv %Q- v

13. [Armands Guzaitis 27107545 RK metéls “

14. |Aldis Freimanis 29647444 RK metals aldis.freimanis@rkmetals.lv /

15. |lvars Daugins 22358915 RK metals / i

16. |Kéde-Ernsts Oskars 29177968 RK metdls kedeoskars@gmail.com

17. |Egils Kéde 26549535 RK metals

18. |Maris Neparts 22366497 UPB EXD

19. [Maris Mors 29476332 AILE grupa maris.mors@upb.lv J%/
20. |Aivars Alksnis 29211721 UPB aaaaivars@gmail.com

21, |Gundars FriSmanis 29964837 AILE grupa i

22. |Andris Kaurats 29619938 RK metals andris8116@inbox.lv

23. |Toms Skujin$ 28353866 UPB EXD toms.skujins@upb.lv y
24. |Edgars Laposka 26884263 MB betons edgars.laposka@mbbetons.lv %
25. |Kaspars Lagzdins 29551181 Blvmehanizacija kaspars.lagzdins@upb.ly =
26. |Janis Udring 29791050 MB betons janis.udrins@mbbetons.lv J
27. |Raitis Pujats 26673727 AILE grupa raitispuiats@gmail.com 7 | 7 )./

28. |Alvis Dimicuks 28850271 UPB EXD . T

29. |Edgars Reimanis 28460176 UPB EXD edgarsxxx3@inbox.lv

30. |Andris Reimanis 26181913 UPB EXD andris.reimanis@upb.lv

31. |Zigmars Pauls 26092392 UPB EXD

32. |Egils Reguts 29220833 VIESIS

33. |Armands Hodzko VIESIS =y

34, |Emils Ernsts VIESIS

35. |3a 0 A v e

’ e e =

37. z

38.

39.

40.




